As data center needs continue to evolve, it is critical that your cabinet
solutions offer maximum scalability. With the growth of Edge data centers
and colocation sites, cabinets not only have to be flexible in their designs
but must be configured for unique environmental needs and equipment needs
that push the boundaries for maximum cooling and powering efficiencies.
FlexFusion™ Cabinets offer a unique universal platform for all types of data
centers and servicing needs including Hyperscale, Edge and Multi-Tenant
Data Center. Built with best-in-class weight load of 3,500 lbs. and doors

XG-FTBW White
This kit is for either 700 or 800mm wide cabinets.
PDU Mounting Bracket
Part Number Color
XG-PBRB Black
XG-PBRW White
Vertical Cable Management Panel
Series Height Color
XG-VCM 42 = 42 RU
45 = 45 RU
48 = 48 RU
51 = 51 RU
B = Black
W = White
Examples:
XG-VCM42B is a vertical cable management panel for 42 RU, Black cabinet.
XG-VCM45B is a vertical cable management panel for 45 RU, Black cabinet.
XG-VCM48W is a vertical cable management panel for 48 RU, White cabinet.
Cable Management Fingers
Series Length Cabinet Height Color
XG-FM S = Short (100mm)
L = Long (150mm)
45 = 42 and 45 RU
48 = 48 RU
51 = 51 RU
B = Black
W = White
Examples:
XG-FMS45B is a cable management finger kit for 42 RU and 45 RU, 100mm long, Black color.
XG-FML45B is a cable management finger kit for 42 RU and 45 RU, 150mm long, Black color.
XG-FML48W is a cable management finger kit for 48 RU, 150mm long, White color.
Air Dam Seal Kit
Series Width Color
XG-ADS 6 = 600mm
7 = 700mm